Halo Tubular

Eco Halogen 64402 M150C 160W ES Clear

160W ES/E27

64402 160W

160W ES/E27
Quicklink: Q2BD6

General

Cap
Construction
Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimensions
Diameter
Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Colour Rendering
Index

Colour Temperature 2900K Warm White

Lumens
Lumens Per Watt

ES/E27
Clear glass
Yes

Yes

32mm
115mm

160W
240V

100

2200 1Im
14 Im/W

64402 Eco 240V 160W E27 Halolux Ceram Eco. This slim lamp is perfect for narrow
compact luminaries. It provides a pure natural halogen light. It is 100% dimmable and is
more efficient then conventional incandescent lamps.




